ALTERNATIVE
ELEMENTS
Donaldson Ultrafilter DF Series
There is an alternative...
Features & Benefits
= =
Pleat Pack Depth

Initial Differential Pressure
(element & housing) Wet**
2.03 psi  140 mbar 1.99 psi  137 mbar 2.41 psi  166 mbar N/A
1.7 psi  120 mbar 2.03 psi  140 mbar 2.61 psi  180 mbar N/A
Particle Retention Rate (microns)
5 1 0.01 0.01
5 0.01 0.01 1
ISO 8573-1 Residual Oil Content Class
4 2 1 3
3 2 1 3
Max Temp 176°F (80°C) 176°F (80°C) 176°F (80°C) 176°F (80°C)
*When challenged with 3mg/m3 oil content for Walker X1 and XA vs 3mg/m3 for Donaldson M and V at rated flow
**When challenged with 40mg/m3 oil content for Walker X5 and AC vs 3mg/m3 for Donaldon V and A at rated flow
Walker Model Replaces Donaldson
Filter Element
DU0035X5 0035V / 1C486003
DU0070X5 0070V / 1C486013
DU0120X5 0120V / 1C486023
DU0210X5 0210V / 1C486033
DU0320X5 0320V / 1C486043
DU0450X5 0450V / 1C486053
DU0600X5  0600V / 1C486063
DU0750X5 0750V / 1C486073
DU1100X5 1100V / 1C486083
Walker Model Replaces Donaldson
Filter Element
DU0035X1 0035M / 1C486001
DU0070X1 0070M / 1C486011
DU0120X1 0120M / 1C486021
DU0210X1 0210M / 1C486031
DU0320X1  0320M / 1C486041
DU0450X1 0450M / 1C486051
DU0600X1 0600M / 1C486061
DU0750X1 0750M / 1C486071
DU1100X1 1100M / 1C486081
Walker Model Replaces Donaldson
Filter Element
DU0035XA 0035S / 1C486000
DU0070XA 0070S / 1C486010
DU0120XA 0120S / 1C486020
DU0210XA  0210S / 1C486030
DU0320XA 0320S / 1C486040
DU0450XA 0450S / 1C486050
DU0600XA 0600S / 1C486060
DU0750XA 0750S / 1C486070
DU1100XA 1100S / 1C486080
Walker Model Replaces Donaldson
Filter Element
DU0035AC 0035A / 1C486006
DU0070AC 0070A / 1C486016
DU0120AC 0120A / 1C486026
DU0210AC 0210A / 1C486036
DU0320AC 0320A / 1C486046
DU0450AC 0450A / 1C486056
DU0600AC 0600A / 1C486066
DU0750AC 0750A / 1C486076
DU1100AC 1100A / 1C486086
Grade X1 - 1 MicronGrade X5 - 5 Micron
Grade XA - 0.01 Micron Grade AC - 0.01 Micron